PRICE  BOOK
TABLES & BASES
PAGE
FREIGHT POLICY 4
FINISHES 5-7
CRUCIAL TABLE LEGS 8-16
RIGID TABLE LEGS 17-21
SLANT TABLE LEGS 22

CRUCIAL: POST LEG W/ CASTER
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 SEE CHART ON PAGE-6 FOR AVAILABLE PAINT COLORS
*TOP SPECIFIED SEPARATELY
TABLES & BASES PRICE BOOK
10 6/19
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER / SIZE
•	 PAINT COLOR
•	 FULLY WELDED CONSTRUCTION
•	 SUPPORTS UP TO 125LBS PER LEG
•	 6” x 6” MOUNTING PLATE
•	 ADJUSTABLE GLIDES
CRUCIAL: T-LEG
HEIGHT WIDTH MAX TABLE DEPTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
27.75” 18” 20” CRL-TLEG-18-2 $407 / PAIR
27.75” 22” 24” CRL-TLEG-22-2 $448 / PAIR
27.75” 26” 30” CRL-TLEG-26-2 $498 / PAIR
27.75” 32” 36” CRL-TLEG-32-2 $511 / PAIR
•	 SEE CHART ON PAGE-6 FOR AVAILABLE PAINT COLORS
NOTES:
•	 LEGS ARE PRICED AS A PAIR
*TOP SPECIFIED SEPARATELY
116/19
TABLES & BASES PRICE BOOK
•	 SEE CHART ON PAGE-6 FOR AVAILABLE PAINT COLORS
•	 PART NUMBER / SIZE
•	 PAINT COLOR
•	 FULLY WELDED CONSTRUCTION
•	 SUPPORTS UP TO 125LBS PER LEG
•	 6” x 6” MOUNTING PLATE
•	 2” LOCKING CASTER
HEIGHT WIDTH MAX TABLE DEPTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
27.75” 22” 24” CRL-TLEG-C-22-2 $481 / PAIR
27.75” 26” 30” CRL-TLEG-C-26-2 $531 / PAIR
27.75” 32” 36” CRL-TLEG-C-32-2 $596 / PAIR
CRUCIAL: T-LEG W/ CASTER
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 LEGS ARE PRICED AS A PAIR
NOTES:
*TOP SPECIFIED SEPARATELY
TABLES & BASES PRICE BOOK
12 6/19
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER / SIZE
•	 PAINT COLOR
•	 FULLY WELDED CONSTRUCTION
•	 SUPPORTS UP TO 125LBS PER LEG
•	 6” x 6” MOUNTING PLATE
•	 ADJUSTABLE GLIDES
CRUCIAL: C-LEG
HEIGHT WIDTH MAX TABLE DEPTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
27.75” 18” 20” CRL-CLEG-18-2 $407 / PAIR
27.75” 22” 24” CRL-CLEG-22-2 $448 / PAIR
27.75” 26” 30” CRL-CLEG-26-2 $498 / PAIR
27.75” 32” 36” CRL-CLEG-32-2 $511 / PAIR
•	 SEE CHART ON PAGE-6 FOR AVAILABLE PAINT COLORS
NOTES:
•	 LEGS ARE PRICED AS A PAIR
*TOP SPECIFIED SEPARATELY
136/19
TABLES & BASES PRICE BOOK
•	 PART NUMBER / SIZE
•	 PAINT COLOR
•	 FULLY WELDED CONSTRUCTION
•	 SUPPORTS UP TO 125LBS PER LEG
•	 6” x 6” MOUNTING PLATE
•	 2” LOCKING CASTER
HEIGHT WIDTH MAX TABLE DEPTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
27.75” 22” 24” CRL-CLEG-C-22-2 $481 / PAIR
27.75” 26” 30” CRL-CLEG-C-26-2 $531 / PAIR
27.75” 32” 36” CRL-CLEG-C-32-2 $596 / PAIR
CRUCIAL: C-LEG W/ CASTER
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 SEE CHART ON PAGE-6 FOR AVAILABLE PAINT COLORS
•	 LEGS ARE PRICED AS A PAIR
NOTES:
*TOP SPECIFIED SEPARATELY
TABLES & BASES PRICE BOOK
14 6/19
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER / SIZE
•	 PAINT COLOR
•	 FULLY WELDED CONSTRUCTION
•	 SUPPORTS UP TO 125LBS PER LEG
•	 6” x 6” MOUNTING PLATE
•	 ADJUSTABLE GLIDES
CRUCIAL: DOUBLE T-LEG
HEIGHT WIDTH MAX TABLE DEPTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
27.75” 32” 34” CRL-DTLEG-32-42-2 $809 / PAIR
27.75” 36” 40” CRL-DTLEG-36-42-2 $838 / PAIR
27.75” 42” 48” CRL-DTLEG-42-42-2 $897 / PAIR
•	 SEE CHART ON PAGE-6 FOR AVAILABLE PAINT COLORS
NOTES:
•	 LEGS ARE PRICED AS A PAIR
*TOP SPECIFIED SEPARATELY
156/19
TABLES & BASES PRICE BOOK
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER / SIZE
•	 PAINT COLOR
•	 FULLY WELDED CONSTRUCTION
•	 SUPPORTS UP TO 125LBS PER LEG
•	 6” x 6” MOUNTING PLATE
•	 2” LOCKING CASTER
HEIGHT WIDTH MAX TABLE DEPTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
27.75” 32” 34” CRL-DTLEG-C-32-42-2 $865 / PAIR
27.75” 36” 40” CRL-DTLEG-C-36-42-2 $888 / PAIR
27.75” 42” 48” CRL-DTLEG-C-42-42-2 $950/ PAIR
CRUCIAL: DOUBLE T-LEG W/ CASTER
•	 SEE CHART ON PAGE-6 FOR AVAILABLE PAINT COLORS
•	 LEGS ARE PRICED AS A PAIR
NOTES:
*TOP SPECIFIED SEPARATELY
TABLES & BASES PRICE BOOK
16 6/19
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER / SIZE
•	 PAINT COLOR
•	 BAR HEIGHT
•	 SUPPORTS UP TO 125LBS
•	 11” x 11” MOUNTING PLATE
•	 ADJUSTABLE GLIDES
CRUCIAL: X-BASE
HEIGHT WIDTH MAX TABLE WIDTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
42” 24” 24” ROUND / SQUARE CRL-XBASE-24-42 $717
42” 30” 30” ROUND / SQUARE CRL-XBASE-30-42 $735
42” 36” 36” ROUND / SQUARE CRL-XBASE-36-42 $754
•	 SEE CHART ON PAGE-6 FOR AVAILABLE PAINT COLORS
*TOP SPECIFIED SEPARATELY
176/19
TABLES & BASES PRICE BOOK
•	 24 DIFFERENT PAINT COLOR OPTIONS
•	 6” x 6” MOUNTING PLATE
•	 ADJUSTABLE GLIDES
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER / SIZE
•	 PAINT COLOR
HEIGHT WIDTH MAX TABLE WIDTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
27.3” 23” 24” ROUND / SQUARE RGD-XBASE-24 $476
27.3” 29” 30” ROUND / SQUARE   (SHOWN ABOVE) RGD-XBASE-30 $504
RIGID: X-BASE
•	 SEE CHART ON PAGE-6 FOR AVAILABLE PAINT COLORS
*TOP SPECIFIED SEPARATELY
TABLES & BASES PRICE BOOK
18 6/19
NOTES:
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER / SIZE
•	 PAINT COLOR
•	 24 DIFFERENT PAINT COLOR OPTIONS
•	 6” x 6” MOUNTING PLATE
•	 ADJUSTABLE GLIDES
RIGID: T-LEG
HEIGHT WIDTH MAX TABLE DEPTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
27.3” 23” 24”   (SHOWN ABOVE) RGD-TLEG-24-2 $599 / PAIR
27.3” 29” 30” RGD-TLEG-30-2 $628 / PAIR
•	 LEGS ARE PRICED AS A PAIR
•	 SEE CHART ON PAGE-6 FOR AVAILABLE PAINT COLORS
*TOP SPECIFIED SEPARATELY
196/19
TABLES & BASES PRICE BOOK
•	 24 DIFFERENT PAINT COLOR OPTIONS
•	 6” x 6” MOUNTING PLATE
•	 ADJUSTABLE GLIDES
•	 LEGS ARE PRICED AS A PAIR
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
NOTES:
•	 PART NUMBER / SIZE
•	 PAINT COLOR
HEIGHT WIDTH MAX TABLE DEPTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
27.3” 29” 24”   (SHOWN ABOVE) RGD-CLEG-24-2 $599 / PAIR
27.3” 29” 30” RGD-CLEG-30-2 $628 / PAIR
RIGID: C-LEG
•	 SEE CHART ON PAGE-6 FOR AVAILABLE PAINT COLORS
*TOP SPECIFIED SEPARATELY
TABLES & BASES PRICE BOOK
20 6/19
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER / SIZE
•	 PAINT COLOR
•	 24 DIFFERENT PAINT COLOR OPTIONS
RIGID: 24” DEEP FLIP-TOP BASE
HEIGHT SURFACE WIDTH SURFACE DEPTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
27.3” 48” 24” RGD-FLIP-48-24 $1110
27.3” 60” 24”   (SHOWN ABOVE) RGD-FLIP-60-24 $1261
27.3” 72” 24” RGD-FLIP-72-24 $1282
•	 SEE CHART ON PAGE-6 FOR AVAILABLE PAINT COLORS
*TOP SPECIFIED SEPARATELY
216/19
TABLES & BASES PRICE BOOK
•	 24 DIFFERENT PAINT COLOR OPTIONS
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER / SIZE
•	 PAINT COLOR
HEIGHT SURFACE WIDTH SURFACE DEPTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
27.3” 48” 30” RGD-FLIP-48-30 $1133
27.3” 60” 30”   (SHOWN ABOVE) RGD-FLIP-60-30 $1284
27.3” 72” 30” RGD-FLIP-72-30 $1305
RIGID: 30” DEEP FLIP-TOP BASE
•	 SEE CHART ON PAGE-6 FOR AVAILABLE PAINT COLORS
*TOP SPECIFIED SEPARATELY
TABLES & BASES PRICE BOOK

•	 AVAILABLE IN 24 DIFFERENT COLORS
CLEVER 3-LEG HEIGHT AJUSTABLE BASE
NOTES:
•	 UNSUPPORTED LENGTHS OF 60” OR GREATER WILL REQUIRE A SUPPORT CHANNEL (SEE PAGE-43)
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
TRIPLE MOTOR HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE BASE WITH PROGRAMMABLE HANDSET EC-CLEVER-HAB-3 $2800
*TOP SPECIFIED SEPARATELY
TABLES & BASES PRICE BOOK
30 6/19
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER / SIZE
•	 LAMINATE COLOR
•	 MATCHING 3mm EDGE
SURFACES: ROUND
DIAMETER PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
24” TT-TPR-24-T $220
30”   (SHOWN ABOVE) TT-TPR-30-T $265
36” TT-TPR-36-T $310
42” TT-TPR-42-T $355
48” TT-TPR-48-T $400
*TABLE LEG NOT INCLUDED
316/19
TABLES & BASES PRICE BOOK
•	 MATCHING 3mm EDGE
WIDTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
24” TT-TPS-2424-T $200
30”   (SHOWN ABOVE) TT-TPS-3030-T $245
36” TT-TPS-3636-T $290
42” TT-TPS-4242-T $335
48” TT-TPS-4848-T $380
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER / SIZE
•	 LAMINATE COLOR
SURFACES: SQUARE
*TABLE LEG NOT INCLUDED
TABLES & BASES PRICE BOOK
32 6/19
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER / SIZE
•	 LAMINATE COLOR
•	 MATCHING 3mm EDGE
SURFACES: RECTANGLE
WIDTH DEPTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
30” 24” TT-WS-30-24 $168
36” 24” TT-WS-36-24 $192
42” 24” TT-WS-42-24 $220
48” 24”   (SHOWN ABOVE) TT-WS-48-24 $226
60” 24” TT-WS-60-24 $266
66” 24” TT-WS-66-24 $370
72” 24” TT-WS-72-24 $423
84” 24” TT-WS-84-24 $492
96” 24” TT-WS-96-24 $492
PART: TT-WS-36-24
WIDTH:
DEPTH:
*TABLE LEGS NOT INCLUDED
336/19
TABLES & BASES PRICE BOOK
•	 MATCHING 3mm EDGE
WIDTH DEPTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
30” 30” TT-WS-30-30 $220
36” 30” TT-WS-36-30 $238
42” 30” TT-WS-42-30 $266
48” 30”   (SHOWN ABOVE) TT-WS-48-30 $296
60” 30” TT-WS-60-30 $353
66” 30” TT-WS-66-30 $408
72” 30” TT-WS-72-30 $439
84” 30” TT-WS-84-30 $509
96” 30” TT-WS-96-30 $509
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER / SIZE
•	 LAMINATE COLOR
SURFACES: RECTANGLE
PART: TT-WS-36-30
WIDTH:
DEPTH:
*TABLE LEGS NOT INCLUDED
TABLES & BASES PRICE BOOK
34 6/19
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER / SIZE
•	 LAMINATE COLOR
•	 MATCHING 3mm EDGE
24” DEEP SURFACE W/ ROUND GROMMET
WIDTH DEPTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
30” 24” TT-WSG-1-30-24 $223
36” 24” TT-WSG-1-36-24 $223
42” 24” TT-WSG-1-42-24 $251
48” 24”   (SHOWN ABOVE) TT-WSG-1-48-24 $258
60” 24” TT-WSG-1-60-24 $298
66” 24” TT-WSG-1-66-24 $402
72” 24” TT-WSG-1-72-24 $454
84” 24” TT-WSG-1-84-24 $523
96” 24” TT-WSG-1-96-24 $523
PART: TT-WSG-1-36-24
GROMMET:
WIDTH:
DEPTH:
GROMMET TYPE: 1
*TABLE LEGS NOT INCLUDED
NOTES:
•	 GROMMETS ARE CENTERED ON THE BACK OF THE SURFACE
356/19
TABLES & BASES PRICE BOOK
PART: TT-WSG-1-36-30
GROMMET:
WIDTH:
DEPTH:
GROMMET TYPE: 1
*TABLE LEGS NOT INCLUDED
•	 MATCHING 3mm EDGE
WIDTH DEPTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
30” 30” TT-WSG-1-30-30 $251
36” 30” TT-WSG-1-36-30 $269
42” 30” TT-WSG-1-42-30 $298
48” 30”   (SHOWN ABOVE) TT-WSG-1-48-30 $327
60” 30” TT-WSG-1-60-30 $385
66” 30” TT-WSG-1-66-30 $439
72” 30” TT-WSG-1-72-30 $471
84” 30” TT-WSG-1-84-30 $540
96” 30” TT-WSG-1-96-30 $540
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER / SIZE
•	 LAMINATE COLOR
30” DEEP SURFACE W/ ROUND GROMMET
NOTES:
•	 GROMMETS ARE CENTERED ON THE BACK OF THE SURFACE
TABLES & BASES PRICE BOOK
36 6/19
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER / SIZE
•	 LAMINATE COLOR
•	 MATCHING 3mm EDGE
•	 HEAVY DUTY METAL GROMMET
•	 EASY ACCESS TO DESKTOP POWER
24” DEEP SURFACE W/ RECTANGLE GROMMET
WIDTH DEPTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
30” 24” TT-WSG-2-30-24 $244
36” 24” TT-WSG-2-36-24 $244
42” 24” TT-WSG-2-42-24 $272
48” 24”   (SHOWN ABOVE) TT-WSG-2-48-24 $279
60” 24” TT-WSG-2-60-24 $319
66” 24” TT-WSG-2-66-24 $423
72” 24” TT-WSG-2-72-24 $475
84” 24” TT-WSG-2-84-24 $544
96” 24” TT-WSG-2-96-24 $544
*TABLE LEGS NOT INCLUDED
GROMMET TYPE: 2
NOTES:
•	 GROMMETS ARE CENTERED ON THE BACK OF THE SURFACE
PART: TT-WSG-2-36-24
GROMMET:
WIDTH:
DEPTH:
376/19
TABLES & BASES PRICE BOOK
*TABLE LEGS NOT INCLUDED
GROMMET TYPE: 2
•	 MATCHING 3mm EDGE
•	 HEAVY DUTY METAL GROMMET
•	 EASY ACCESS TO DESKTOP POWER
WIDTH DEPTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
30” 30” TT-WSG-2-30-30 $272
36” 30” TT-WSG-2-36-30 $290
42” 30” TT-WSG-2-42-30 $319
48” 30”   (SHOWN ABOVE) TT-WSG-2-48-30 $348
60” 30” TT-WSG-2-60-30 $406
66” 30” TT-WSG-2-66-30 $460
72” 30” TT-WSG-2-72-30 $492
84” 30” TT-WSG-2-84-30 $561
96” 30” TT-WSG-2-96-30 $561
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER / SIZE
•	 LAMINATE COLOR
30” DEEP SURFACE W/ RECTANGLE GROMMET
NOTES:
•	 GROMMETS ARE CENTERED ON THE BACK OF THE SURFACE
PART: TT-WSG-2-36-30
GROMMET:
WIDTH:
DEPTH:
TABLES & BASES PRICE BOOK
38 6/19
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE SURFACES
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 LAMINATE COLOR
•	 ROUND GROMMET (TYPE-1)
•	 CUT 1” SHORT ON ALL SIDES TO PREVENT
SURFACES PINCHING ON PANELS AND SUR-
ROUNDING SURFACES
WIDTH DEPTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
46” 22” TT-WSG-1-46-22 $258
58” 22” TT-WSG-1-58-22 $298
70” 22” TT-WSG-1-70-22 $454
PART: TT-WSG-1-36-24
GROMMET:
WIDTH:
DEPTH:
*TABLE LEGS NOT INCLUDED
396/19
TABLES & BASES PRICE BOOK
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 LAMINATE COLOR
•	 ROUND GROMMET (TYPE-1)
•	 CUT 1” SHORT ON ALL SIDES TO PREVENT
SURFACES PINCHING ON PANELS AND SUR-
ROUNDING SURFACES
HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE SURFACES
WIDTH DEPTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
46” 28” TT-WSG-1-46-28 $327
58” 28” TT-WSG-1-58-28 $385
70” 28” TT-WSG-1-70-28 $471
PART: TT-WSG-1-36-30
GROMMET:
WIDTH:
DEPTH:

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
•	 PART NUMBER
SUPPORT BAR
LENGTH DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
54” 54” WORKSURFACE SUPPORT BAR   (SHOWN ABOVE ON 6’ TOP) EC-SPCLT-BAR $147
NOTES:
•	 MOUNTING HARDWARE INCLUDED
•	 PAINTED BLACK
NOTES:
•	 TO DETERMINE IF THE SUPPORT BAR WILL FIT, LOCATE THE DIMENSIONS OF THE MOUTNING
PLATES BEING MOUNTED TO THE SURFACE THEN DEDUCT IT FROM THE OVERALL SURFACE WIDTH
TO FIGURE OUT HOW MUCH ROOM YOU HAVE LEFT.
436/19
TABLES & BASES PRICE BOOK
LENGTH DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
31” 31” WORKSURFACE SUPPORT CHANNEL   (SHOWN ABOVE ON 48” TOP) TT-SPRT-31 $120
49” 49” WORKSURFACE SUPPORT CHANNEL TT-SPRT-49 $135
61” 61” WORKSURFACE SUPPORT CHANNEL TT-SPRT-61 $175
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER•	 MOUNTING HARDWARE INCLUDED
FLUSH MOUNT SUPPORT KIT
NOTES: